Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Good for producing more uniform illumination than with direct lighting and for reducing glare and reflections.
Four, M3 mounting holes with
a depth of 4 mm equally
divided along circumference
Four, M3 mounting holes with
a depth of 5 mm equally
divided along circumference
Four, M3 mounting holes with
a depth of 4 mm equally
divided along circumference
3Z4S-LT  MLRL-C
Internal diameter of the ring (mm)
Luminescent color (Red=R, Green=G, Blue=B, White=W)
Model Number Legend
 Model Dimension Liminescent Color Max. rated current IFM (A) Weight (g)  Power supply Connection to strobe controller
MDF-LR25 MLRL-C (R,G,B,W) 25
MDF-LR48 MLRL-C (R,G,B,W) 48
MDF-LR68 MLRL-C (R,G,B,W) 68
MDF-LR100 MLRL-C (R,G,B,W) 100
C(MLRL-C   48)B(MLRL-C   46)
E(MLRL-C   100)D(MLRL-C   68)
A(MLRL-C   25)
Standard cable length: 500 mmMounting hole locations: Equally spaced starting at a 45° offset from where the cable is connected to the unit. (Hole diameters, depths, and quantities are shown in the drawings.)

it makes the light distribution pattern smoother.
Haif mirror
Usage for
the MLM Series
Lighting intensity distribution charateristics of the MSCL-CR105
Cross-section of pseudo
coaxial epi-illumination
(Mounted in groove) Diffusion board
Lighting part
Lighting intensity distribution characteristics
without a light control film
Lighting intensity distribution characteristics with a light
control film (with the power source volume increased)
2D luminance level diagram 2D luminance level diagram
 Product type Compatible light models
MAD-DR10 Plate attachment adapter for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 10
MAD-DR16 Plate attachment adapter for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 16
MAD-DR28 Plate attachment adapter for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 28
MAD-DR31 Plate attachment adapter for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 31
MAD-DR50 Plate attachment adapter for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 50
MAD-DR56 Plate attachment adapter for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 56
MLM-SC56 Light control fi lm for simulated coaxial lights MSCL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 56
MLM-SC74 Light control fi lm for simulated coaxial lights MSCL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 74
MLM-SC105 Light control fi lm for simulated coaxial lights MSCL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 105
New
New
New
New
New
■Options for lights
   The following optional accessories are available to improve the functionality of the lighting devices.
Diffusion plate:MDF Series
The MDF series features a diffusion plate that increases the light diffusion and reduces reflection and glare from the element.
   Product type Compatible light modelsModel
Polarizing plate:MPL Series
The MPL series polarizing plates are attached to LEDs with Moritex’s lenses in order to reduce unwanted glare and reflection during image processing.
An asterisk (*) in “compatible light models” refers to any LED color (R,G,B or W) of the light.
MDF-DQ108 Square oblique light diffusion plate MDQL-CR(CG,CB,CW) for 108, 4 pieces/set
MDF-DR10 Diffusion plate for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 10
MDF-DR16 Diffusion plate for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 16
MDF-DR28 Diffusion plate for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 28
MDF-DR31 Diffusion plate for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 31
MDF-DR50 Diffusion plate for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 50
MDF-DR56 Diffusion plate for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 56
MDF-LR25 Diffusion plate for low-angle ring lights MLRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 25
MDF-LR48 Diffusion plate for low-angle ring lights MLRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 48
MDF-LR68 Diffusion plate for low-angle ring lights MLRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 68
MDF-LR100 Diffusion plate for low-angle ring lights MLRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 100
MDF-BR5015 Diffusion plate for bar lights MBRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 5015
MDF-BR7530 Diffusion plate for bar lights MBRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 7530
MDF-BR13015 Diffusion plate for bar lights MBRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 13015
  Product type Compatible light models
MPL-DQ108 Square oblique light polarizing plate MDQL-CR(CG,CB,CW) for 108, 4 pieces/set
MPL-SC56 Simulated coaxial light polarizing plate MSCL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 56
MPL-SC74 Simulated coaxial light polarizing plate MSCL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 72
MPL-SC105 Simulated coaxial light polarizing plate MSCL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 105
MPL-DR10-B Polarizing plate for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 10
MPL-DR16-B Polarizing plate for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 16
MPL-DR28-B Polarizing plate for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 28
MPL-DR31-B Polarizing plate for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 31
MPL-DR50-B Polarizing plate for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 50
MPL-DR56-B Polarizing plate for direct-ring lights MDRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 56
MPL-BR5015-B Polarizing plate for bar lights MBRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 5015
MPL-BR7530-B Polarizing plate for bar lights MBRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 7530
MPL-BR13015-B Polarizing plate for bar lights MBRL-CR (CG,CB,CW) for 13015
Model
Model
Model
*When ordering, provide the specific model number after "SZ4S-LT" (example: SZ4S-LT MDF-DR10).